

OFFICE USI	E ONLY:		
App Date:		 Fee Rec:	
Check #:		 Amount:	
<u>Acct #:</u>		 (mother; fat	her; resident; other)

PPLICANT:				
Full Legal Name:				
Nickname:				
Home Address:		<u> </u>		
City:	B.4. (1	State:	Zip:	
Birth Date:	Month:	Day:	Year:	
Home Phone:				
Cell: E-mail:		<u>-</u>		
E-IIIaII.				
(Check one)	\Box Mr \Box Dr	PARENT #1	or:	PARENT #2
Name: Home Address: City/State/Zip: Home Telephone:	-	-		
Name: Home Address: City/State/Zip: Home Telephone: Profession:	-	-		
Name: Home Address: City/State/Zip: Home Telephone: Profession: usiness Telephone:	-	-		
Name: Home Address: City/State/Zip: Home Telephone: Profession: susiness Telephone: Cell Number:	- - -	-		
Name: Home Address: City/State/Zip: Home Telephone: Profession: susiness Telephone: Cell Number: E-mail:	- - -	- - -		
Name: Home Address: City/State/Zip: Home Telephone: Profession: Business Telephone: Cell Number:	- - -	- - -		

Mail this application with \$200 to: **Hardin House Dormitory** 2206 Rio Grande Austin, Texas 78705

ALL BLANKS MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED OUT BEFORE THIS APPLICATION CAN BE PROCESSED. PLEASE KEEP A COPY OF YOUR COMPLETED APPLICATION FOR YOUR RECORDS.

The application form must be completed and returned to Hardin House with a \$200 application fee. None of the application fee is refundable. The application and fee(s) are subject to our rules and policies.

APPLICATION AND FEE POLICIES

1. NO GUARANTEE OF RESERVATION

This form is for information only and not a Contract or a confirmed reservation. Only a fully signed and executed Contract and receipt of Confirmation Fee constitutes a binding Contract and reservation. This application and fee only place the applicant's name in our records as desiring accommodations.

2. PURPOSE OF THE APPLICATION AND FEE

The application form on the reverse side and the accompanying \$200 application fee will serve to place the applicant's name in Hardin House's database of those desiring accommodations for the term designated herein. As of July 15, 2023, this \$200 application fee is non-refundable.

3. APPLICATION FEE REFUNDS

As of July 15, 2023, no portion of this \$200 application fee is refundable.

To schedule a tour, call 512-472-6717. www.hardinhouse.com